A-22
A
P
R
E
S
S
U

-5 to 30 psig/psid
-5 to 100 psig/psid
Accuracy: ±0.05% + 1 LSD
Pressure Port: 1⁄8 FNPT
Media: Non-corrosive gas or liquid
Engineering Units: psi, inH2O,
cmH2O, mmH2O, bar, mmHg,
kPa, kg/cm2
Special Function Keys: Zero, min/max,
clear, damp, and hold
RUGGED HANDHELD
PRESSURE CALIBRATORS
±200 inH2O, -5 to 30 psi, -5 to 100 psi
All units come with (1) 9 volt battery, NIST calibration certificate and complete operator’s
manual. Kits include pump and hard plastic carrying case.
Ordering Example: PCL240-200WC, 200 inH2O range pressure calibrator, $677.
PCL240-100-KIT, 100 psi pressure calibration kit, including pump and hard case, $998.
For flow
applications, see
CL250 frequency
calibrator on
page D-105.
MODEL NO. PRICE DESCRIPTION
ME-1834 $125 Reference Book: Water Quality Control Handbook
ACCESSORY
Starts at
$677
PCL240 Series
PCL240-100, $677,
shown smaller
than actual size.
To Order (Specify Model Number)
MODEL NO. PRICE DESCRIPTION
PCL240-200WC $677 Pressure calibrator 200 inH2O
PCL240-30 677 Pressure calibrator 30 psig
PCL240-100 677 Pressure calibrator 100 psig
PCL240-300 887 Pressure calibrator 300 psig
PCL240-3000 887 Pressure calibrator 3000 psig
Calibration Kits
PCL240-200WC-KIT 998 Pressure calibrator kit 200 inH2O
PCL240-30-KIT 998 Pressure calibrator kit 30 psig
PCL240-100-KIT 998 Pressure calibrator kit 100 psig
PCL240-300-KIT 1525 Pressure calibrator kit 300 psig
PCL240-3000-KIT 1735 Pressure calibrator kit 3000 psig
MOST POPULAR MODELS HIGHLIGHTED!
More than 100,000 Products Available!
Calibrators, Connectors, General Test and Measurement
Instruments, Handheld Instruments for Temperature